DATASHEET
F4PSD5-35/Issue01/08.24
Product Specification5 to 35mm HSS
Step Drill
Product Ref: F4PSD5-35
Technical Features:
•	 Self-centring drilling action provides quick and easy
solutions for drilling
•	 Step Increments: 5, 7.5, 10, 13, 16, 19, 21, 23, 26, 29, 31,
33 and 35mm
•	 Start Diameter: 5mm
•	 Minimum Diameter: 5mm
•	 Maximum Diameter 35mm
•	 Round Shank Type - 12mm Diameter
•	 Laser etched diameter markings
•	 Suitable for drilling Metal and Cutting Plastic, Wood,
Brass, Aluminium and Copper
•	 Alternative Sizes Available
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without notice
and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.
21mm x 12mm Ø
D
ia
 Ø
L
Colour Steel Grey
Compliance UKCA, CE
Drill Shank Type Round
Guarantee 1 Year
Material M2 High-Speed Steel
Material RPM
Mild Steel: 300
Stainless: 100
Non-Ferrous: 300 - 700
Maximum Diameter Ø 35mm
Maximum Material
Thickness
3.5mm
Minimum Diameter Ø 5mm
Shank Diameter Ø 12mm
Start Diameter Ø 5mm
Step Increments Laser Etched 5, 7.5, 10, 13, 16, 19, 21, 23, 26, 29,
31, 33 and 35mm
Suitable for Drilling Metal and Cutting Plastic, Wood, Brass,
Aluminium and Copper
Weight 0.158kg
Diameter Ø 35mm
Length 74mm
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765 570  •  f4p-products.com  •      @F4Pinfo